Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

SATURDAY 12PM $250 MONSTER STACK 30K GTD

Last Name

MU

NGUYEN
AJAND
HERNANDEZ
JHALANI
MOORE
KARAGEOZYAN
YOUSSEFIAN
TALEI
HEKIMYAN
BITTENBENDER
LI

YUE

CHALKE

OH

BRESLER
DANIELYAN
MACTAL
STARK

CHEN
ARDEKANI
OLMOS-HERRERA
ALSAIF
NGUYEN
WARREN

CHOI

Commerce Casino

Tournament Result Sheet

July 5, 2025 12:00 PM

Entries: 481

First

TIANYI
HUY
ARIS
ALBERTIN
ATUL
LEWIS
SARKIS
IVAN
MOUSA
AVETIS
EDWARD
BRIAN
FELIX
JAMES
CHANG
JONATHAN
HARRY
EMIL
PHILIP
WEN YEN
ABDUL
ERIC
KHALED
THUY
JOSHUA

ALBERT

Prize Pool:
Note: No chop

City
LOS ANGELES
WESTMINISTER
GLENDALE
LYNWOOD
YORBA LINDA
PASADENA

LA CRESCENTA
GLENDALE

LOS ANGELES
N HOLLYWOOD
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
ARCADIA

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
SANTA MONICA
SUNLAND
FONTANA

LOS ANGELES
ARCADIA
SANTA ANA
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
IRVINE
FULLERTON

LA MIRADA

$98,605

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

Countr

CH
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Prize Money

$25,025
$14,120
$8,870
$6,030
$4,610
$3,550
$2,840
$2,480
$2,160
$1,460
$1,460
$1,460
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$970
$970
$970
$850
$850
$850
$760
$760
$760
$670
$670



27

28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

SULSER

LE
HOLCOMBE

RODRIGUEZ
YE

NEHME
TURENSCHI
NGUYEN

LI

OLSON
FREEMAN
PU
SANTILLAN
SHKOLNIK
CIOFFI

HOANG

LEONDELOSANGELES

ASHIKYAN
AKOPYAN
KIAFAR
VILLALOBOS

SANTANA VARGAS

ANTHONY

TUYET
KEN

EDUARDO
WEN

LINA

MIHAI
KEVIN
FEIFEI
MARK
RANDY
JAMES
GONSALO
NICK
CHRISTOPHE
ALEXANDER
SAMUEL
ARA
BAGDASAR
CAMRON
OSVALDO

HERMILO

WEST HILLS

WESTMINSTER
CERRITOS

BALDWIN PARK
EL MONTE
WINNETKA
ANAHIEN
WESTMINSTER
MONTEREY PARK
RIVERSIDE
HUNTINGTN BCH
BALDWIN PARK
FONTANA

LOS ANGELES
BURBANK
FOUNTAIN VALL
TEMPLE CITY

N HOLLYWOOD
N HOLLYWOOD
NEWPORT BEACH

LAWNDALE

BELL GARDENS

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

us

us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

$670

$580
$580

$580
$580
$580
$580
$580
$580
$580
$510
$510
$510
$510
$510
$510
$510
$510
$510
$510
$510
$510





